RFBOT AIRBOT®
250 x5mm, AH3/8", 92" x 3/16”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
@50x7mm, AH3/8”, 92" x 3/8”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
250 x10mm, AH3/8", 92" x 1/4”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
@50x13mm, AH3/8", 02" x 1/2”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
a76x13mm, 03" x1/2”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
2100 x13mm, G4”x1/2”

RFBOT AIRBOT®
a150x13mm, 06" x1/2”

The new B&J RFBOT AIRBOT? is the latest development in our line-up of buffing

tools with incredible advantages:

IMPROVED COOLING

ROUNDER BUFFING PROFILE

LONGER LIFETIME

FASTER GRINDING CYCLES

The considerably rounder profile ensures a smoother buffing crater. The AIRBOT®
series with its angled set-up works noticeably more efficiently and reduction

of buffing time is proven. At the same time the AIRBOT® is cooled considerably
better due to its open design, resulting in a longer lifetime. Tests have shown that
the already established RFBOT design could be significantly improved with the

new AIRBOT®.

RFBOT WITH ROUNDED AH

RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 50 x 5 mm, AH 3/8”
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 50 x 7 mm, AH 3/8”
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 50 x 10 mm, AH 3/8”
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 50 x 13 mm, AH 3/8”
RFBOT AIRBOT® & 76 x 10mm, AH 14mm
RFBOT AIRBOT® & 76 x 10mm, AH 12"
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 76 x 13mm, AH 14mm
RFBOT AIRBOT® & 76 x 13mm, AH %"
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 100 x 13 mm, AH 1/2”
RFBOT AIRBOT® @ 150x 13 mm, AH 1/2”

Adapter @ 8 mm shaft - 1/2” Adapter NVIT - 1/2”

2" x 3/16”
@ 2" x1/4”
2" x3/8”
@ 2" x1/2”
3" x 3/8”
3" x3/8”
@ 3" x Ve

@ 3" x V"
4" x1/2”
6" x1/2”

ADAPTER FOR 50 MM / 2” AIRBOT®’S WITH HEXAGONAL AH

Adapter NV11
Adapter @ 6 mm shaft
Adapter @ 8 mm shaft

ADAPTER FOR 100 MM / 4” &150 MM / 6” AIRBOT*’S

Adapter NV11
Adapter @ 8 mm shaft

Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.

Art.
Art.
Art.

Art.
Art.

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

No:
No:
No:

No:
No:

132185-xx
132186-xx
132187-xx
132188-xx
132237-xx
132182-xx
132236-xx
132181-xx
132184-xx
132155-xx

132165
132166
132167

132158
132159

INSIST ON THE ORIGINAL! WWW.BJ-ROCKET.COM



