

# AIRBOT® TOOLS





RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 5 mm, AH 3/8", Ø 2" x 3/16"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 7 mm, AH 3/8", Ø 2" x 3/8"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 10 mm, AH 3/8", Ø 2" x 1/4"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 13 mm, AH 3/8", Ø 2" x 1/2"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 76 x 13 mm, Ø 3" x 1/2"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 100 x 13 mm, Ø 4" x 1/2"



RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 150 x 13 mm, Ø 6" x 1/2"

The new B&J RFBOT AIRBOT® is the latest development in our line-up of buffing tools with incredible advantages:

# IMPROVED COOLING ROUNDER BUFFING PROFILE LONGER LIFETIME FASTER GRINDING CYCLES

The considerably rounder profile ensures a smoother buffing crater. The AIRBOT® series with its angled set-up works noticeably more efficiently and reduction of buffing time is proven. At the same time the AIRBOT® is cooled considerably better due to its open design, resulting in a longer lifetime. Tests have shown that the already established RFBOT design could be significantly improved with the new AIRBOT®.

#### **RFBOT WITH ROUNDED AH**

RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 5 mm, AH 3/8"	Ø 2" x 3/16"	Art. No: 132185-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 7 mm, AH 3/8"	Ø 2" x 1/4"	Art. No: 132186-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 10 mm, AH 3/8"	Ø 2" x 3/8"	Art. No: 132187-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 50 x 13 mm, AH 3/8"	Ø 2" x 1/2"	Art. No: 132188-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 76 x 10mm, AH 14mm	Ø 3" x 3/8"	Art. No: 132237-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 76 x 10mm, AH ½"	Ø 3" x 3/8"	Art. No: 132182-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 76 x 13mm, AH 14mm	Ø 3" x ½"	Art. No: 132236-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 76 x 13mm, AH 1/2"	Ø 3" x ½"	Art. No: 132181-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 100 x 13 mm, AH 1/2"	Ø 4" x 1/2"	Art. No: 132184-xx
RFBOT AIRBOT® Ø 150x 13 mm, AH 1/2"	Ø 6" x 1/2"	Art. No: 132155-xx





Adapter Ø 8 mm shaft - 1/2"

Adapter NV11 - 1/2"

## ADAPTER FOR 50 MM / 2" AIRBOT®'S WITH HEXAGONAL AH

Adapter NV11	Art. No: 132165
Adapter Ø 6 mm shaft	Art. No: 132166
Adapter Ø 8 mm shaft	Art. No: 132167

### ADAPTER FOR 100 MM / 4" & 150 MM / 6" AIRBOT®'S

Adapter NV11	Art. No: 132158
Adapter Ø 8 mm shaft	Art. No: 132159